ALTERNATIVE ENERGY CREDITS ADMINISTRATOR SERVICES
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL

MARCH 4, 2010

EMAIL ADDRESSES
	INDIVIDUAL
	COMPANY
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Dereck E. Hicks
	Enhanced Recovery Solutions LLC
	dehicks@comcast.net

	Denise Garrett
	Enhanced Recovery Solutions LLC
	ersllc@comcast.net

	David Rolka
	Rolka, Loube, Saltzes Assoc.
	drolka@r-l-s-a.com

	David Boonin
	TBG Inc.
	boonin@earthlink.net

	Tim Burdit
	PJM EIS
	---

	Dina Deana
	Clean Power Markets
	deana@cleanpowermarkets.com

	David Ellis
	Clean Power Markets
	dellis@comverge.com

	Cassandra Nevel
	PA Dept. of General Services
	cnevel@state.pa.us OR

 gs-bmwbo@state.pa.us

	VIA TELECONFERENCE
	
	

	Scott Albert
	GDS Associates
	---

	Carie Decker
	APX Inc.
	---

	Lars Kvale
	APX Inc.
	lkvale@apx.com


